
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2022
04-10 December 2022
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
ALES Jan CZ 60 57 1.052 4 9 9 1

CUENCA Raul ES 58 55 1.054 2 9 5 2
FAROUK Salah EG 51 50 1.020 0 6 4 3

B
ALP Ahmet TR 60 58 1.034 4 5 5 1

PINARD Patrice FR 44 64 0.687 2 4 3 2
EL-NAGAR Sameh EG 47 74 0.635 0 5 3 3

C
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 1
OLSSON Nalle SE 55 47 1.170 2 4 4 2

SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 31 47 0.659 0 3 3 3

D
KARAKURT Omer TR 60 49 1.224 4 7 6 1

PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 44 54 0.814 2 4 4 2
GEYIK Cem TR 32 59 0.542 0 3 2 3

E
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 59 42 1.404 2 8 5 1
GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 42 46 0.913 2 8 3 2
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 47 52 0.903 2 7 4 3

F
GULBAY Ali TR 51 42 1.214 2 8 5 1
SAEIJS Alain BE 39 56 0.696 2 7 3 2

NAANOUH Abbas LB 50 74 0.675 2 5 4 3

G
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1
DOGAN Sinasi TR 42 73 0.575 2 5 5 2

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 45 64 0.703 0 4 4 3

H
MERCADER Mario ES 60 93 0.645 4 3 3 1
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 50 62 0.806 2 5 4 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 46 79 0.582 0 4 4 3

I
OH Sung Kyu KR 52 40 1.300 2 8 6 1

CARLSEN Tonny DK 58 55 1.054 2 9 5 2
CIHAN Inci TR 58 55 1.054 2 7 4 3

J
GUNGOR Savas TR 46 33 1.393 2 6 4 1

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 57 42 1.357 2 7 6 2
GARRIGA Jordi ES 45 37 1.216 2 6 5 3

K
BAS Serdal TR 60 50 1.200 4 7 7 1

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 54 43 1.255 2 6 5 2
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 46 53 0.867 0 6 3 3

L
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 59 1.016 4 8 7 1
JEONG YE SUNG KR 56 34 1.647 2 12 6 2
EMAM Ahmed EG 20 57 0.350 0 3 2 3

M
KERL Thomas DE 60 98 0.612 4 4 3 1

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 57 95 0.600 2 4 3 2
RUSSELLO Francesco BE 39 73 0.534 0 4 4 3

N
HASHAS Burak TR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 1
DE KOK Joey NL 56 55 1.018 2 7 4 2

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 33 56 0.589 0 3 3 3

O
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 57 41 1.390 2 5 5 1
SON JUN Hyuk KR 55 46 1.195 2 5 4 2

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 53 47 1.127 2 6 5 3

P
FOUDA Mohsen EG 60 66 0.909 4 4 3 1
SCHRODER Allen DK 58 49 1.183 2 8 5 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 30 47 0.638 0 3 3 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2022
04-10 December 2022
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 2
HASHAS Burak TR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 3

KARAKURT Omer TR 60 49 1.224 4 7 6 4
BAS Serdal TR 60 50 1.200 4 7 7 5
ALES Jan CZ 60 57 1.052 4 9 9 6
ALP Ahmet TR 60 58 1.034 4 5 5 7

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 59 1.016 4 8 7 8
FOUDA Mohsen EG 60 66 0.909 4 4 3 9
MERCADER Mario ES 60 93 0.645 4 3 3 10
KERL Thomas DE 60 98 0.612 4 4 3 11

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 59 42 1.404 2 8 5 12
GUNGOR Savas TR 46 33 1.393 2 6 4 13

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 57 41 1.390 2 5 5 14
OH Sung Kyu KR 52 40 1.300 2 8 6 15
GULBAY Ali TR 51 42 1.214 2 8 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JEONG YE SUNG KR 56 34 1.647 2 12 6 17
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 57 42 1.357 2 7 6 18
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 54 43 1.255 2 6 5 19

SON JUN Hyuk KR 55 46 1.195 2 5 4 20
SCHRODER Allen DK 58 49 1.183 2 8 5 21
OLSSON Nalle SE 55 47 1.170 2 4 4 22
CUENCA Raul ES 58 55 1.054 2 9 5 23

CARLSEN Tonny DK 58 55 1.054 2 9 5 24
DE KOK Joey NL 56 55 1.018 2 7 4 25

GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 42 46 0.913 2 8 3 26
PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 44 54 0.814 2 4 4 27

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 50 62 0.806 2 5 4 28
SAEIJS Alain BE 39 56 0.696 2 7 3 29

PINARD Patrice FR 44 64 0.687 2 4 3 30
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 57 95 0.600 2 4 3 31
DOGAN Sinasi TR 42 73 0.575 2 5 5 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
GARRIGA Jordi ES 45 37 1.216 2 6 5 33

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 53 47 1.127 2 6 5 34
CIHAN Inci TR 58 55 1.054 2 7 4 35

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 47 52 0.903 2 7 4 36
NAANOUH Abbas LB 50 74 0.675 2 5 4 37
FAROUK Salah EG 51 50 1.020 0 6 4 38

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 46 53 0.867 0 6 3 39
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 45 64 0.703 0 4 4 40
SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 31 47 0.659 0 3 3 41

KABAK Gurhan DE 30 47 0.638 0 3 3 42
EL-NAGAR Sameh EG 47 74 0.635 0 5 3 43
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 33 56 0.589 0 3 3 44
DEGENER Gulsen TR 46 79 0.582 0 4 4 45

GEYIK Cem TR 32 59 0.542 0 3 2 46
RUSSELLO Francesco BE 39 73 0.534 0 4 4 47

EMAM Ahmed EG 20 57 0.350 0 3 2 48


